The PRx is the EmeraChem version of the Powerhouse catalyst housing.  It is offed in the same sizes as
the Powerhouse but with the superior EmeraChem catalyst sealing mechanism.  The PRx has silencing
but is sub-critical grade and has no noise attenuation guarantee.  The PRx uses the standard EmeraChem
housing gasket. The PRx is offered only in CS.
PART NUMBER ELEMENTS
OVERALL
LENGTH DIAMETER WEIGHTPAGE
FLANGE
DIAMETER
2               PRX-2350-08-C-XX                    2                         8”                       76”                   30.688”              575 lbs.
3               PRX-2350-10-C-XX                    2                        10”                      76”                   30.688”              600 lbs.
4               PRX-2650-10-C-XX                    2                        10”                      87”                   33.688”              743 lbs.
5               PRX-2650-12-C-XX                    2                        12”                      87”                   33.688”              769 lbs.
6               PRX-2650-14-C-XX                    2                        14”                      87”                   33.688”              782 lbs.
7               PRX-2850-10-C-XX                    2                        10”                      87”                   35.688”              807 lbs.
8               PRX-2850-12-C-XX                    2                        12”                      87”                   35.688”              830 lbs.
9               PRX-2850-14-C-XX                    2                        14”                      87”                   35.688”              844 lbs.
10             PRX-3025-10-C-XX                    2                        10”                      87”                   37.438”              864 lbs.
11             PRX-3025-12-C-XX                    2                        12”                      87”                   37.438”              888 lbs.
12             PRX-3025-14-C-XX                    2                        14”                      87”                   37.438”              901 lbs.
13             PRX-3025-16-C-XX                    2                        16”                      87”                   37.438”              929 lbs.
14             PRX-3350-14-C-XX                    2                        14”                    110”                   40.688”             1104 lbs.
15             PRX-3350-16-C-XX                    2                        16”                    110”                   40.688”             1132 lbs.
8"-150#  FF FLANGE
TOP VIEW
(1) 1/2" NPT FTG
STANDARD BOLT